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Packs

6A1 - Khan - nkhan@ms447.org
6A2 - McKanna - kmckanna@ms447.org
6A3 - Jackson - cjackson@ms447.org
6A4 - D'Onofrio - ddonofrio@ms447.org
6A5 - Garduño - fgarduno@ms447.org
6A6 - Alexis - dalexis@ms447.org
6B1 - Moore - ymoore@ms447.org
6B2 - Fan - nfan@ms447.org
6B3 - Shedwell - tshedwell@ms447.org
6B4 - Davis - kdavis@ms447.org
6B5 - Dych - wdych@ms447.org
6B6 - Reid - yreid@ms447.org
6D1 - Joseph - ojoseph@ms447.org
6D2 - Wilson - kwilson@ms447.org
6D3 - Ross - jross@ms447.org
6D4 - Frantzis - vfrantzis@ms447.org
6D5 - Castelyn - ccastelyn@ms447.org
6D6 - Garcia - ngarcia@ms447.org

7A1 - Ensminger - 
mensminger@ms447.org
7A2 - Watler - nwatler@ms447.org
7A3 - Wong - jwong@ms447.org
7A4 - Zaretsky - lzaretsky@ms447.org
7A5 - Elmakhloufi - 
welmakhloufi@ms447.org
7B1 - Chen - wchen@ms447.org
7B2 - Pariani - apariani@ms447.org
7B3 - Grau - cgrau@ms447.org
7B4 - Hussey - khussey@ms447.org
7B5 - Schrup - kschrup@ms447.org
7B6 - Haft - chaft@ms447.org
7D1 - Levitan - mlevitan@ms447.org
7D2 - Dhillon - jdhillon@ms447.org
7D3 - Carlson - jcarlson@ms447.org
7D4 - Acker - sacker@ms447.org
7D5 - Abadi - sabadi@ms447.org
7D6 - Quesada - cquesada@ms447.
org
7D7 - Grosshandler - 
dgrosshandler@ms447.org
7D8 - Hughes - lhughes@ms447.org
7D9 - Landman - klandman@ms447.
org

8A1 - Stanislaus - 
astanislaus@ms447.org
8A2 - Saunders - jsaudners@ms447.
org
8A3 - Mullins - wmullins@ms447.org
8A4 - Griffith - mgriffifth@ms447.org
8A5 - Oyarijivbie - 
eoyarijivbie@ms447.org
8A6 - Farrell - jfarrell@ms447.org
8A7 - Willis - cwillis@ms447.org
8B1 - Yoon - hyoon@ms447.org
8B2 - Canning - jcanning@ms447.org
8B3 - Russo - grusso@ms447.org
8B4 - Geneen - dgeneen@ms447.org
8B5 - Mitchell - fmitchell@ms447.org
8B6 - Martin - jmartin@ms447.org
8B7 - George - jgeorge@ms447.org
8D1 - Chodos - cchodos@ms447.org
8D2 - Lam - slam@ms447.org
8D3 - Prato - aprato@ms447.org
8D4 - DeMarco - ademarco@ms447.
org
8D5 - Hagan - jhagan@ms447.org
8D6 - Quinn - oquinn@ms447.org
8D7 - Henry - nhenry@ms447.org

Math

6A1/6A2/6A3 - Castelyn/Moore
6A4/6A5/6A6 - Wilson/Garduño
6B1/6B2/6B3 - Wilson/Garduño
6B4/6B5/6B6 - Castelyn/Moore
6D1/6D2/6D3 - Castelyn/Joseph
6D4/6D5/6D6 - Castelyn/Joseph

7A1/7A2/7A3 - Quesada/Zaretsky (1), 
Quesada/Schrup (2/3)
7A4/7A5 - Abadi/Schrup
7B1/7B2/7B3 - Abadi/Chen
7B4/7B5/7B6 -  Quesada/Zaretsky 
(4/6), Quesada/Schrup (5)
7D1/7D2/7D3 - Abadi/Chen
7D4/7D5/7D9 - Abadi/Chen
7D6/7D7/7D8 - Quesada

8A1/8A2 - Yoon/Wilson
8A3/8A4 - Mitchell/Henry
8A5/8A6/8A7 - Prato/Yoon (5), 
Prato/Chen (6/7)
8B1/8B2 - Yoon/Wilson
8B3/8B4 - Mitchell/Henry
8B5/8B6/8B7 - Mitchell/Henry
8D1/8D2 - Prato/Henry
8D3/8D4 -  Prato/Henry
8D5/8D6/8D7 - Prato/Henry

ELA

6A1/6A2/6A3 - Garcia/Shedwell
6A4/6A5/6A6 - Khan/Ross
6B1/6B2/6B3 - Khan/Ross
6B4/6B5/6B6 - Garcia/Shedwell
6D1/6D2/6D3 - Garcia/Ross
6D4/6D5/6D6 - Garcia/Ross

7A1/7A2/7A3 - Watler/Pariani
7A4/7A5 - Haft/Elmakhloufi
7B1/7B2/7B3 - Watler/Pariani
7B4/7B5/7B6 - Hughes/Elmakhloufi
7D1/7D2/7D3 - Hughes/Dhillon
7D4/7D5/7D9 - Hughes/Dhillon
7D6/7D7/7D8 - Hughes

8A1/8A2 - Stanislaus/Saunders
8A3/8A4 - Stanislaus/Chodos
8A5/8A6/8A7 - Willis/Canning
8B1/8B2 - Stanislaus/Saunders
8B3/8B4 - Haft/Carlson
8B5/8B6/8B7 - Willis/Canning
8D1/8D2 -Haft/Chodos
8D3/8D4 -  Canning/Chodos
8D5/8D6/8D7 - Willis/Chodos

Science

6A1/6A2/6A3 - Frantzis/Reid
6A4/6A5/6A6 - Frantzis/Reid
6B1/6B2/6B3 - Frantzis/Reid
6B4/6B5/6B6 - Frantzis/Joseph
6D1/6D2/6D3 - Frantzis/Joseph
6D4/6D5/6D6 - Frantzis/Joseph

7A1/7A2/7A3 - Hussey/Wong
7A4/7A5 - Hussey/Wong
7B1/7B2/7B3 - Hussey/Wong
7B4/7B5/7B6 -  Hussey/Wong
7D1/7D2/7D3 - Hussey/Wong
7D4/7D5 - Hussey/Wong
7D6/7D7/7D8 - Hussey/Wong

8A1/8A2 - Martin/Lam
8A3/8A4 - Martin/Lam
8A5/8A6/8A7 - Oyarijivbie/Lam
8B1/8B2 - Martin/Lam
8B3/8B4 - Oyarijivbie/Lam
8B5/8B6/8B7 - Martin/Lam
8D1/8D2 - Martin/Quinn
8D3/8D4 - Lam/Frantzis
8D5/8D6/8D7 - Martin/Lam

SS

6A1/6A2/6A3 - Davis/Jackson
6A4/6A5/6A6 - Davis/Jackson
6B1/6B2/6B3 - Davis/Jackson
6B4/6B5/6B6 - Davis/Jackson
6D1/6D2/6D3 - Davis/Jackson
6D4/6D5/6D6 - Davis/Jackson

7A1/7A2/7A3 - Grosshandler/Dhillon
7A4/7A5 - Grosshandler/Dhillon
7B1/7B2/7B3 - Grosshandler/Dhillon
7B4/7B5/7B6 -  Grosshandler/Dhillon
7D1/7D2/7D3 - Grosshandler/Dhillon
7D4/7D5/7D9 - Grosshandler/Dhillon
7D6/7D7/7D8 - Grosshandler

8A1/8A2 - Hagan/Quinn
8A3/8A4 - Hagan/Quinn
8A5/8A6/8A7 - Hagan/Quinn
8B1/8B2 - Hagan/Quinn
8B3/8B4 - Hagan/Quinn
8B5/8B6/8B7 - Hagan/Quinn
8D1/8D2 -Hagan/Quinn
8D3/8D4 -  Hagan/Quinn
8D5/8D6/8D7 - Hagan/Quinn

Exploration

6A1/6A2/6A3 - D'Onofrio/Dych
6A4/6A5/6A6 - D'Onofrio/Dych
6B1/6B2/6B3 - D'Onofrio/Dych
6B4/6B5/6B6 - D'Onofrio/Dych
6D1/6D2/6D3 - D'Onofrio/Dych
6D4/6D5/6D6 - D'Onofrio/Dych

7A1/7A2/7A3 - Grau/Ensminger
7A4/7A5 - Grau/Ensminger
7B1/7B2/7B3 - Grau/Ensminger
7B4/7B5/7B6 -  Grau/Ensminger
7D1/7D2/7D3 - Grau/Ensminger
7D4/7D5/7D9 - Grau/Ensminger
7D6/7D7/7D8 - Grau/Ensminger

8A1/8A2 - George
8A3/8A4 - George
8A5/8A6/8A7 - Oyarijivbie
8B1/8B2 - George
8B3/8B4/8B5 - Oyarijivbie
8B6/8B7 - George
8D1/8D2 - George
8D3/8D4 - George
8D5/8D6/8D7 - George



Talent

6A(all) + 6D1/6D2/6D3 - 
Acker/Farrell/McKanna/Mullins
6B(all) + 6D4/6D5/6D6 - 
Acker/Farrell/McKanna/Mullins

7A(all) + 7D1/7D2/7D3/7D4/7D5/7D9 - 
Acker/Farrell/McKanna/Mullins
7B(all) + 7D6/7D7/7D8 - 
Acker/Farrell/McKanna/Mullins

8A(all) + 8D1/8D2/8D3/8D4 - 
Acker/Farrell/McKanna/Mullins
8B(all) + 8D5/8D6/8D7 - 
Acker/Farrell/McKanna/Mullins

PE

6A1/6A2/6A3 - Geneen
6A4/6A5/6A6 - Geneen
6B1/6B2/6B3 - Geneen
6B4/6B5/6B6 - Geneen
6D1/6D2/6D3 - Geneen
6D4/6D5/6D6 - Geneen

7A1/7A2/7A3 - Geneen
7A4/7A5 - Geneen
7B1/7B2/7B3 - Geneen
7B4/7B5/7B6 -  Geneen
7D1/7D2/7D3/7D4 - Geneen
7D5/7D6/7D7/7D8/7D9 - Geneen

8A1/8A2/8A3/8A4 - Geneen
8A5/8A6/8A7 - Geneen
8B1/8B2/8B3/8B4 - Geneen
8B5/8B6/8B7 - Geneen
8D1/8D2/8D3/8D4 - Geneen
8D5/8D6/8D7 - Geneen

Computer Applications

6A1/6A2/6A3 - Landman
6A4/6A5/6A6 - Landman
6B1/6B2/6B3 - Landman
6B4/6B5/6B6 - Landman
6D1/6D2/6D3 - Landman
6D4/6D5/6D6 - Landman

7A1/7A2/7A3 - Landman
7A4/7A5 - Landman
7B1/7B2/7B3 - Landman
7B4/7B5/7B6 -  Landman
7D1/7D2/7D3 - Landman
7D4/7D5/7D9 - Landman
7D6/7D7/7D8 - Landman

8A1/8A2/8A3/8A4 - Landman
8A5/8A6/8A7 - Landman
8B1/8B2/8B3/8B4 - Landman
8B5/8B6/8B7 - Landman
8D1/8D2/8D3/8D4 -Landman
8D5/8D6/8D7 - Landman

Spanish -- --

8A1/8A2 - Russo/Griffith
8A3/8A4 - Russo/Griffith
8A5/8A6/8A7 - Russo/Griffith
8B1/8B2 - Russo/Griffith
8B3/8B4 - Russo/Griffith
8B5/8B6/8B7 - Russo/Griffith
8D1/8D2 - Russo/Griffith
8D3/8D4 - Russo/Griffith
8D5/8D6/8D7 - Russo/Griffith

Health --

7A1/7A2/7A3 - Zaretsky
7A4/7A5 - Zaretsky
7B1/7B2/7B3 - Zaretsky
7B4/7B5/7B6 - Zaretsky
7D1/7D2/7D3 - Hughes
7D4/7D5/7D9 - Zaretsky
7D6/7D7/7D8 - Hughes --

SDI TBD

7A2 - Pariani / DeMarco
7B2 - Pariani / Levitan
7D2 - Pariani / Demarco
7D4 - Pariani / Levitan TBD

Movement & 
Mindfulness


